
Player Player Name Points Tot

1 Datsyuk, DET 6 A B C D E F G H I J

2 Hull, DET 5 Gary Brohman 26 1 2 27 29 4 7 11 36 43 92

3 Shanahan, DET 6 Dan Byers 12 11 14 15 47 27 29 48 8 9 92

4 Recchi, PHI 6 Dave Chambers 15 14 11 2 1 39 40 41 29 42 90

5 Amonte, PHI 8 Tom Dibblee 37 50 13 48 27 39 51 30 10 24 96

6 Gagne, PHI 9 Matthew Duchene 19 10 30 27 22 33 2 3 1 34 103

7 Roenick, PHI 13 Robin Gervais 11 15 22 23 1 2 3 44 45 24 61

8 Ribeiro, MON 3 Bruce Griffith 19 28 10 26 3 2 27 42 11 12 91

9 Koivu, MON 11 Scott Griffith 27 29 19 10 43 26 1 2 3 34 115

10 Sakic, COL 12 Kevin Hilderley 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 10 19 20 76

11 Sundin, TOR 9 Paul Longo 11 14 15 17 13 12 1 2 26 27 85

12 Nieuwendyk, TOR 6 Derek Little 22 33 3 44 26 45 25 15 13 43 63

13 Roberts, TOR 8 Dan Marsden 26 11 13 15 10 28 30 19 27 29 99

14 Mogilny, TOR 6 John Mazara 2 21 11 16 22 23 24 25 26 13 58

15 Leetch, TOR 8 Cindy Mitchell 11 36 27 29 9 41 46 43 39 10 125

16 McCabe, TOR 8 Jason Morissette 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 79

17 Francis, TOR 4 Paul Morissette 26 34 29 27 43 19 10 11 15 1 121

18   Drew Paul 27 15 11 30 10 19 1 2 22 29 94

19 Forsberg, COL 11 Leo Regina 27 10 41 2 39 19 43 7 14 25 114

20 Ponikarovsky, TOR 4 June Smith 2 21 3 26 1 11 15 14 44 49 65

21 Yzerman, DET 5 Melissa Stephens 10 19 30 11 15 16 22 23 43 27 99

22 Elias, NJ 5 Brad Tait 22 23 34 36 37 40 27 29 26 2 101

23 Gomez, NJ 6 Ron Yake 19 27 28 10 29 11 30 13 14 31 93

24 Guerin Bill, DAL 1

25 Arnott, DAL 2 Rank

26 Lang, DET 9

27 St. Louis, TB 24 Cindy Mitchell 11 36 27 29 9 41 46 43 39 10 125 1

28 Tanguay, COL 4 Paul Morissette 26 34 29 27 43 19 10 11 15 1 121 2

29 Stillman, TB 7 Scott Griffith 27 29 19 10 43 26 1 2 3 34 115 3

30 Hejduk, COL 7 Leo Regina 27 10 41 2 39 19 43 7 14 25 114 4

31 Blake, R. COL 5 Matthew Duchene 19 10 30 27 22 33 2 3 1 34 103 5

32 Brad Tait 22 23 34 36 37 40 27 29 26 2 101 6

33 Niedermayer, S., NJ 1 Dan Marsden 26 11 13 15 10 28 30 19 27 29 99 7

34 Richards, B. TB 26 Melissa Stephens 10 19 30 11 15 16 22 23 43 27 99 7

35 Federov, ANA 0 Tom Dibblee 37 50 13 48 27 39 51 30 10 24 96 9

36 Hossa, OTT 4 Drew Paul 27 15 11 30 10 19 1 2 22 29 94 10

37 Alfredsson, OTT 3 Ron Yake 19 27 28 10 29 11 30 13 14 31 93 11

38 Prospal, ANA 0 Dan Byers 12 11 14 15 47 27 29 48 8 9 92 12

39 Cheechoo, SJ 10 Gary Brohman 26 1 2 27 29 4 7 11 36 43 92 12

40 Marleau, SJ 12 Bruce Griffith 19 28 10 26 3 2 27 42 11 12 91 14

41 Iginla, CGY 22 Dave Chambers 15 14 11 2 1 39 40 41 29 42 90 15

42 Gonchar, BOS 5 Paul Longo 11 14 15 17 13 12 1 2 26 27 85 16

43 Naslund, VAN 9 Jason Morissette 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 79 17

44 Lidstrom, DET 7 Kevin Hilderley 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 10 19 20 76 18

45 Modano, DAL 8 June Smith 2 21 3 26 1 11 15 14 44 49 65 19

46 Conroy, CGY 17 Derek Little 22 33 3 44 26 45 25 15 13 43 63 20

47 Antropov, TOR 2 Robin Gervais 11 15 22 23 1 2 3 44 45 24 61 21

48 Lecavilier, TB 16 John Mazara 2 21 11 16 22 23 24 25 26 13 58 22

49 Zetterberg, DET 4

50 Redden, OTT 1

51 Damphousse, SJ 14
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